Large diameter (Ø 45 ~ Ø 180) Indexable Drill
Cartridge type with adjustable drill diameter allows for free adjustment of machining depth
Enhanced wear resistance and durability with a forged and specially surface-treated drill body
KORLOY TECH-NEWS - English
2   _  WPDCH
KORLOY has launched WPDCH, an indexable drill for large diameter hole machining (Ø45~Ø180).
Economical and efficient hole making are the crucial factors in the manufacturing industry, and
WPDCH, with a wide range of adjustable depth and diameter, meets these demands and provides

KORLOY TECH - NEWS
Head Parts Configuration Table
Head
designation
Insert Cartridge Center drill
Designation
Screw Wrench
Designation
Clamping bolt
Designation
Clamping bolt Fixing boltAdjusting bolt
WPDCH 45050
WCMT030204-C21N FTKA02206 TW06S
CWP2-045050C/P
M0410BH-W CDH1035 M0610SS M0610SS-H M0408SS
50055 CWP2-050055C/P
55060 WCMT040204-C21N FTNA02555 TW07S CWP2-055060C/P
M0512BH-W CDH1238
M0812SS
M0815SS-H
M0508SS60065
WCMT050308-C21N FTKA0307 TW09S
CWP2-060065C/P
65070 CWP2-065070C/P
70075 CWP2-070075C/P M0815SS M0510SS
75080
WCMT06T308-C21N FTKA03508 TW15S
CWP2-075080C/P M0612HC-W
CDH1645
M1015SS M1015SS-H M0610SS
80085 CWP2-080085C/P M0614HC-W
85090 CWP2-085090C/P
M0616HC-W M1020SS M1018SS-H
M0612SS
90095 CWP2-090095C/P
95100 CWP2-095100C/P
100105 WCMT050308-C21N FTKA0307 TW09S CWP3-100105C/P
M0818HC-W
CDH2045
M1220SS M1220SS-H105110
WCMT06T308-C21N FTKA03508
TW15S
CWP3-105110C/P
110115 CWP3-110115C/P
115120 CWP3-115120C/P M0820HC-W M1225SS
M1420SS-H
115120 CWP3-120125C/P
M0825HC-W
CDH2556 M1425SS M0615SS
125130 CWP3-125130C/P
130135 CWP3-130135C/P
135140 CWP3-135140C/P
140150
WCMT080408-C21N FTKA0411K
CWP3-140150C/P
150160 CWP3-150160C/P
160170 CWP3-160170C/P
CDH3068 M1625SS M0620SS
170180 CWP3-170180C/P
Center drill fixing bolt
Center drill adjusting bolt
Center drill clamping bolt
Cartridge clamping bolt
10   _  WPDCH
Cartridge Parts Configuration Table
Head
diameter
(mm)
Cartridge Insert
Applicable
head
Central Peripheral
Clamping bolt
No. of
Insert
Designation
Screw Wrench
45~50 CWP2-045050C CWP2-045050P
M0410BH-W 2 WCMT030204-C21N FTKA02206 TW06S
WPDCH045050
50~55 CWP2-050055C CWP2-050055P WPDCH050055
55~60 CWP2-055060C CWP2-055060P
M0512BH-W
2 WCMT040204-C21N FTNA02555 TW07S WPDCH055060
60~65 CWP2-060065C CWP2-060065P
2 WCMT050308-C21N FTKA0307 TW09S
WPDCH060065
65~70 CWP2-065070C CWP2-065070P WPDCH065070
70~75 CWP2-070075C CWP2-070075P WPDCH070075
75~80 CWP2-075080C CWP2-075080P M0612HC-W
2 WCMT06T308-C21N FTKA03508 TW15S
WPDCH075080
80~85 CWP2-080085C CWP2-080085P M0614HC-W WPDCH080085
85~90 CWP2-085090C CWP2-085090P
M0616HC-W
WPDCH085090
90~95 CWP2-090095C CWP2-090095P WPDCH090095
95~100 CWP2-095100C CWP2-095100P WPDCH095100
100~105 CWP3-100105C CWP3-100105P
M0818HC-W
3 WCMT050308-C21N FTKA0307 TW09S WPDCH100105
105~110 CWP3-105110C CWP3-105110P
3 WCMT06T308-C21N FTKA03508
TW15S
WPDCH105110
110~115 CWP3-110115C CWP3-110115P WPDCH110115
115~120 CWP3-115120C CWP3-115120P M0820HC-W WPDCH115120
120~125 CWP3-120125C CWP3-120125P
M0825HC-W
WPDCH120125
125~130 CWP3-125130C CWP3-125130P WPDCH125130
130~135 CWP3-130135C CWP3-130135P WPDCH130135
135~140 CWP3-135140C CWP3-135140P WPDCH135140
140~150 CWP3-140150C CWP3-140150P
3 WCMT080408-C21N FTKA0411K
WPDCH140150
150~160 CWP3-150160C CWP3-150160P WPDCH150160
160~170 CWP3-160170C CWP3-160170P WPDCH160170
170~180 CWP3-170180C CWP3-170180P WPDCH170180
* The cartridge extends the tool life of the body and allows for adjustment of the machining diameter (by 5 mm) through milling the peripheral cartridge surface.
Cartridge
Insert
WPDCH   _   11

drill
Cartridge Insert
Screw Wrench
WPDCH 45050 45~50 13 28 50 85
CDH1035
CWP2-045050C/P WCMT030204-
C21N
FTKA02206 TW06S
50055 50~55 13 28 50 85 CWP2-050055C/P
55060 55~60 16 32 60 100
CDH1238
CWP2-055060C/P
WCMT040204-
C21N
FTNA02555 TW07S
60065 60~65 16 32 60 100 CWP2-060065C/P
WCMT050308-
C21N
FTKA0307 TW09S65070 65~70 16 32 60 100 CWP2-065070C/P
70075 70~75 22 40 70 115 CWP2-070075C/P
75080 75~80 22 40 70 115
CDH1645
CWP2-075080C/P
WCMT06T308-
C21N
TW15S
80085 80~85 22 40 70 115 CWP2-080085C/P
85090 85~90 27 48 70 120 CWP2-085090C/P FTKA03508
90095 90~95 27 48 70 120 CWP2-090095C/P
95100 95~100 27 48 70 120 CWP2-095100C/P
100105 100~105 32 58 80 130
CDH2045
CWP3-100105C/P
WCMT050308-
C21N
FTKA0307 TW09S
105110 105~110 32 58 80 130 CWP3-105110C/P
WCMT06T308-
C21N
TW15S
110115 110~115 32 58 80 130 CWP3-110115C/P
115120 115~120 40 70 90 145 CWP3-115120C/P
120125 120~125 40 70 90 145
CDH2556
CWP3-120125C/P FTKA03508
125130 125~130 40 70 90 145 CWP3-125130C/P
130135 130~135 40 70 90 145 CWP3-130135C/P
135140 135~140 40 70 90 145 CWP3-135140C/P
140150 140~150 50 80 100 160 CWP3-140150C/P
WCMT080408-
C21N
FTKA0411K
150160 150~160 50 80 100 160 CWP3-150160C/P
160170 160~170 50 80 100 160
CDH3068
CWP3-160170C/P
170180 170~180 50 80 100 160 CWP3-170180C/P
DCON-MS BDDC
OAL
LF
WPDCH   _   13
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
(mm)
Designation BD DCON-WS LF DCON-MS
Fixing bolt Drive ring
WPDCE 2813115 28 13 115 13
MTB-08115
WPDCD281310
2813150 28 13 150 13
2813200 28 13 200 13
2813300 28 13 300 13
3216115 32 16 115 16
WPDCD3216103216200 32 16 200 16
3216300 32 16 300 16
4022113 40 22 113 22
MTB-10145 WPDCD4022124022200 40 22 200 22
4022300 40 22 300 22
4827113 48 27 113 27
MTB-12175
WPDCD4827124827200 48 27 200 27
4827300 48 27 300 27
5832186 58 32 186 32
WPDCD583214
5832300 58 32 300 32
7040186 70 40 186 40
MTB-16260
WPDCD7040147040300 70 40 300 40
7040500 70 40 500 40
8050204 80 50 204 50
WPDCD8050168050300 80 50 300 50
8050500 80 50 500 50
WPDCE (Extension)
2-Bolt
DCON-MSDCON-WSBD

5040150 50 40 150 80 70 MTB-16260 WPDCD704014 WPDCD805016
Drive ring
DCON-WS DCON-MS
DCON-WS
LF
DCON-MS BD2BD1
2-Bolt
WPDCH   _   15
KORLOY TECH - NEWS
WPDCA (Cylinder shank adapter)
(mm)
Designation DCON-MS DCON-WS LF LU BD LS
Fixing bolt Drive ring
WPDCA 3213115 32 13 115 77 28 70
MTB-08115
WPDCD2813103213200 32 13 200 165 28 70
3213300 32 13 300 265 28 70
4016125 40 16 125 86 32 80
WPDCD3216104016200 40 16 200 161 32 80
4016300 40 16 300 261 32 80
4022148 40 22 148 109 40 80
MTB-10145 WPDCD4022124022200 40 22 200 161 40 80
4022300 40 22 300 261 40 80